p
CK TO
TALOGUE
??
PP
AA
GG
EE

GG
E
How To Order
Select the features required from the boxes below.
The example shown should be ordered as:
F3-50-S-74W-ME-3-E-1-0
F3 50-S 74W ME 3 E 1 0 -
Seals
0  Buna (standard)
F3 Viton (optional)
Indicator shaft seals
are viton as standard.
Model
10-S
50-S
60-S
Standard Parker Element Media
149W Reusable wire mesh 149 micron absolute
74W Reusable wire mesh 74 micron absolute
40W Reusable wire mesh 40 micron absolute
25W Reusable wire mesh 25 micron absolute
20C Disposable cellulose 20 micron nominal
10C Disposable cellulose 10 micron absolute
Bypass Setting
3 3PSI (.21 bar)
5 5PSI (.34 bar)
10 10PSI (.69 bar)
15 15PSI (1.03 bar)
20 20PSI (1.38 bar)
25 25PSI (1.72 bar)
Optional Indicators
M Visual indicator each side.
ME Visual indicator left hand,
Electrical indicator right hand.
MEL Visual indicator right hand,
Electrical indicator left hand.
The indicator handing is determined by
viewing the outlet port with the inlet port
downwards.
Consult Parker for information regarding
alternative switches with environment
protection to IEC Code IP67, and/or
conduit entry.
Modifications
1 With bypass
3 With bypass and magnets
4 With bypass and air bleed
6 With bypass, magnets and air
bleed
11 No bypass
12 No bypass with magnets
13 No bypass with air bleed
14 No bypass with magnets and
air bleed
Ports
B 3/4 BSPF 10-S
C 1 BSPF 10-S
D 1 1/4 BSPF 50-S
E 1 1/2 BSPF with 2 SAE 50-S
flange face
E 1 1/2 BSPF 60-S
F 2 BSPF with 2 1/2 SAE 60-S
flange face
Consult Parker for information regarding
alternative ports.
Minimum Specification
A Aluminium free version
for mining applications
O Not applicable
Design Number
Stamped on the filter nameplate to